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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for February 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 28th 16:00 Lingfield |Bamako Du 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 61.27
(A.W) Chatelet

Single 27th 16:25 Spes Nostra 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 62.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 16:05 Saroque 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 63.27
Plumpton

Single 27th 15:55 Fast Track 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 64.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 16:30 Fontwell |Greyed A 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 65.27

Single 26th 15:30 Fontwell |Peak To Peak 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 66.27

Single 26th 15:00 Fontwell |Adrien Du Pont 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 67.27

Single 26th 14:10 Never Up 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 68.27
Southwell

Single 25th 16:50 Modeligo 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 64.27
Chepstow

Single 25th 15:15 Lingfield |Battalion 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 59.27
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:05 The Gipper 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 60.27
Chepstow

Single 25th 14:40 Lingfield |Haaf A 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 58.02
(A.W) Sixpence

Single 25th 14:30 Rock The 3.00 1.00 Win 2.00 59.02
Chepstow Kasbah

Single 25th 14:10 Vinciaettis 3.25 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 57.02
Newcastle

Single 25th 14:05 Lingfield |Pretend 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 58.02
(A.W)

Single 24th 19:15 Tailor's Row 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 59.02
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 24th 15:25 Lingfield |State 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 60.02
(A.W) Residence

Single 24th 14:20 Lingfield |Mystikana 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 61.02
(A.W)

Single 23rd 19:30 Retrieve 2.50 1.00 Win 1.50 57.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 17:15 Mamoo 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 56.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 23rd 14:35 Solstalla 7.00 1.00 Not Available 57.02
Huntingdon

Single 23rd 14:20 Nicky Baby 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 57.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 23rd 13:50 Mighty Zip 17.00 1.00 Win 16.00 58.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 22nd 19:45 Kempton |Sandro 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 42.02
(A.W) Botticelli

Single 22nd 18:45 Kempton |Langlauf 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 43.02
(A.W)

Single 22nd 18:15 Kempton |Alabaster 2.50 1.00 Win 1.50 39.02
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:20 Ludlow |Authorized Too 19.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 37.52

Single 22nd 17:05 Lingfield |Synodic 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 38.52

(A.W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 15:45 Ericht 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.02
Doncaster
Single 21st 14:00 Cafe Au Lait 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 36.02
\Wetherby
Single 20th 16:35 Lingfield |Groundunderre 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.79 32.02
pair
Single 20th 16:00 Lingfield |Onderun 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.23
Single 20th 15:35 Carlisle [Thyne For Gold 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.23
Single 20th 15:25 Lingfield |Carnspindle 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.23
Single 20th 15:10 Dunquin 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 33.23
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 14:50 Lingfield |Capilla 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 26.03
Single 20th 14:20 Lingfield |Champagne 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.03
Chaser
Single 19th 16:30 Market |Monderon 3.75 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 28.03
Rasen
Single 19th 14:20 Ffos Las [Going For 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.03
Broke
Single 18th 21:15 Kempton [Lord Cooper 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 30.03
(AW)
Single 18th 20:45 Kempton [Samphire 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.53
(A.W) Coast
Single 18th 20:15 Kempton [Bloodsweatand 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.53
(A.W) tears
Single 18th 19:45 Kempton |Bargain Buy 4.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 27.53
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:05 Lingfield |Endeavour 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.53
(AW)
Single 18th 13:50 Ascot Arpege 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.53
D'Alene
Single 18th 13:45 Lingfield |Head Space 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.53
(AW)
Single 18th 13:10 Lingfield |Dreaming Time 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 31.53
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:55 Byres Road 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.53
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:35 Movie Legend 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.53
Fakenham
Single 17th 15:15 Sandown|Rathlin Rose 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 24.53
Single 17th 15:00 Saffron Wells 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.78
Fakenham
Single 16th 20:30 Kay Sera 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 23.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 20:30 Monjeni 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 19.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 20:00 Mr Potter 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 19.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:50 Kempton |Zaeem 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.23
(AW)
Single 15th 17:50 Kempton |Indian Affair 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.23
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:00 Alhajjaj 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 16.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:20 \Verona Opera 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 11.73
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:30 Fontwell |Boudry 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.73
Single 14th 14:10 Tred Softly 2.50 1.00 Non-runner - 12.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:50 Bounty Pursuit 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 12.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 17:20 Dream Ally 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 13th 15:10 Catterick |Rolling 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.73

Thunder

Single 13th 14:40 Catterick |Almost Gemini 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.73

Single 12th 16:40 Fresh By 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 8.73
Sedgefield Nature

Single 11th 19:15 Ceyhan 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 11th 16:50 Lingfield |Silver Quay 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.73
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Rock On Rocky 13.00 1.00 Win 10.80 11.73

Single 11th 14:55 Uttoxeter|Lovenormoney 2.63 1.00 Win 1.20 0.93

Single 11th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Son Of Suzie 6.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 -0.27

Single 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Munro 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 0.73
(A.W)

Single 10th 15:55 Bangor- |Dormouse 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -1.52
on-Dee

Single 10th 15:10 Kempton |Vyta Du Roc 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.52

Single 10th 14:00 Kencumin 3.00 1.00 Win 2.00 0.48
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 20:00 Broughtons 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.52
Chelmsford Fancy
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:30 Boomerang 6.50 1.00 Win 4.95 -0.52
Chelmsford Bob
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:00 Red Alert 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 16:30 Glanvilles 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.47
Huntingdon Guest

Single 9th 16:15 Lingfield |Hochfeld 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.47
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:40 Lingfield |Par Three 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.47
(A.W)

Single 8th 19:20 Kempton |Lord 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.47
(A.W) Clenaghcastle

Single 8th 17:20 Kempton |Smiley Bagel 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 -0.47
(A.W)

Single 8th 17:10 Hipz 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.97
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:05 Oriental 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.97
Chelmsford Relation
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:40 Ludlow |On Demand 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.97

Single 7th 16:20 Hereford [The Bay Oak 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.97

Single 7th 14:50 Market |Any Drama 4.50 1.00 Win 3.15 -0.97
Rasen

Single 6th 17:20 Powerful 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.12
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n (A.W)

Single 6th 16:20 Jack The Laird 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 15:50 Socialites Red 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 14:20 Taunton |Black Valentine 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.12

Single 4th 20:15 \Veena 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 -0.12
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:15 Lingfield |Remember The 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.62
(A.W) Man

Single 4th 16:05 Sandown|Druid's Folly 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.62

Single 4th 15:40 Lingfield |Varsovian 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 -1.62




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:20 Point The Way 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.12
\Wetherby
Single 4th 15:05 Lingfield |Grendisar 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.12
(A.W)
Single 4th 13:25 Lingfield |Byron Flyer 2.50 1.00 Win 1.13 -3.12
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:10 Lingfield |Gnaad 2.37 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.25
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:45 Catterick |Cadoudoff 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.25
Single 3rd 13:15 Catterick |Walsingham 3.00 1.00 Win 2.00 -2.25
Grange
Single 2nd 17:50 Magic City 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:15 Loch Ba 21.00 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 -3.25
\Wincanton
Single 1st 16:40 Leicester|Moscow Me 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.25
Single 1st 16:20 Kempton |Mystical Spirit 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.25
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:00 Hereford |Pacha Du 2.38 1.00 Non-runner -0.25
Polder
Single 1st 15:40 Leicester|Some Are 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.25
Lucky
Single 1st 15:20 Kempton |Bois De 2.75 1.00 Win 1.75 0.75
(A.W) Boulogne
Single 1st 14:50 Kempton |Trade Route 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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